
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 18 APR 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 RA

2 MZ

3 SR

4 SA

5 AM

6 RZ

7 SL

8 BA

9 ML

 01:12
 06:48
 15:00

 2.9
 0.3
 3.0PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ORCHID KEFALONIA 

M.V- GREAT FORTUNE 

M.V- SALTWIND EXPLORER 

M.V- SPIL KARTIKA 

M.V- GEORGE WASHINGTON
BRIDGE 

M.V- WIKING 

M.V- CMA CGM VERDI 

M.V- KEN STAR 

M.T- DM CONDOR 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.V- IVS NORTH BERWICK 

 146.00

 199.90

 188.00

 268.00

 284.60

 255.33

 277.28

 199.98

 134.00

 105.00

 228.00

 200.00

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

STAR SHIPPING

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

GAC SHIPPING

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

ASSOCIATED LINER

OCEAN WORLD

35697

35721

35674

35714

35715

35719

35713

35658

35705

24826

35710

35703

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PARAXYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.D.O
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

27292

1167

277

593

681

NIL

NIL

NIL

935

NIL

2814

NIL

NIL

1516

NIL

9775

24073

NIL

222

NIL

68

3219

1167

55

593

613

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

756

13277

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

43274

1203

2476

53288

20625

10824

16735

270

58

888

286

13283

8317

NO WORK

5987

28026

MR

RA

RA

SR / SL

MR / ML

SH

SH

SG

SH / AN

RZ

17/04

17/04

11/04

17/04

16/04

17/04

16/04

17/04

17/04

28/06

17/04

16/04

 14:00

 17:20

  9:24

 15:30

 18:30

 13:25

 13:50

 16:10

 17:25

  7:00

 14:00

 14:24

11580

30012

270

993

888

3100

56557

9520

3992

59275

58426

18/04/25

17/04/25

18/04/25

17/04/25

  9:00

 10:35

  3:10

 15:45
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

183

183

334

200

183

116

183

176

190

183

M.T- KASHI 

M.T- VALIANTA 

M.V- CMA CGM DON PASCUALE 

M.V- SOTKA 

M.T- MARITIME GUARDIAN 

M.T- FORTUNE YOUNGIN 

M.V- TWIN DELIGHT 

M.T- BENTLEY I 

M.V- AQUAVITA BAY 

M.T- ZAHRA 

9.5

10

12.6

9.34

11.5

6.9

6.13

9.85

12.97

11

35701

35702

35709

35711

35712

35716

35717

35718

35720

35722

14/04/25

14/04/25

15/04/25

16/04/25

16/04/25

16/04/25

17/04/25

17/04/25

17/04/25

17/04/25

 14:42

 17:45

 11:48

 01:20

 05:12

 16:35

 0 :36

 07:12

 12:10

 21:30

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

CMA CGM PAKISTA

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

TRANSMARINE

INDIA

M.ISLAND

MALTA

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

S KOREA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

SAUDI ARAB

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
LENTIL PEAS
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

CANADA

FUJAIRAH

INDONESIA

PQA

INDONESIA

TANZANIA

FUJAURAH

27979

24038

16000

39175

36400

33250

30899

55650

59695

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

LCT

LCT

FAP

FOTCO

LCT

M/W

LCT

PIBT

FOTCO

   Terminal 
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M.V- MAGPIE SW 1

Ship Name

18-APR-25  15:00

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

10

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- WIKING  will sail from QT2-I @ 03:10 hrs (ML),(BA)

2 M.V- SPIL KARTIKA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 09:00 hrs (RZ),(RA)

3 M.T- DM CONDOR  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (SL)

4 M.V- GREAT FORTUNE  will sail from M/W-I @ 15:00 hrs (AQ)

5 M.T- ORCHID KEFALONIA  will sail from LCT @ 15:30 hrs (MR)

6 M.V- IVS NORTH BERWICK  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (RZ)

7 M.V- SALTWIND EXPLORER  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:30 hrs (RA)

8 M.V- CMA CGM DON PASCUALE  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:30 hrs (BL),(AM)

9 M.V- AQUAVITA BAY  will berth to PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (MZ)

10 M.V- MAGPIE SW  will berth to M/W-I @ 18:00 hrs (SR)

11 M.T- KASHI  will berth to LCT @ 18:30 hrs (ML)

12 M.V- TWIN DELIGHT  will berth to M/W-II @ 18:30 hrs (SA)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7781

9556

1632

3584

3519
39

3514

2114

718

419

676
984

86

333

369

277

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1202 TOTAL 1308 WORKING BC 13ADaily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- LEBRETHAH 

M.V- MSC ROBERTA  V 

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.V- IVS WENTWORTH 

M.T- VICTORIA GLORY 

M.T- SINAR TORAJA 

M.V- GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE 

M.V- CMA CGM VERDI 

35707

35700

35687

35688

35698

35696

35715

35713

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

EETL

QICT-VII

LCT

PIBT

FOTCO

EVTL

QT2-I

QT2-II

17-04-2025

17-04-2025

17-04-2025

17-04-2025

17-04-2025

17-04-2025

17-04-2025

17-04-2025

640

715

740

800

830

840

1035

1545
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